
You are Invited to Join Us for Advent & Christmas 2025 

Celebration of Mass 

Mass is celebrated at 8 a.m. Tuesday through Saturday.  
Vigil is at 5 p.m. on Saturday evening  
and Sunday Mass is at 9 and 11 a.m. 

 

Sacrament of Reconciliation 
Available 30 minutes prior to the Vigil Mass & Sunday Masses. 

 

Parish Advent Confessions, All are Invited 
Tuesday, December 2, 6:15 to 7:30 p.m., OLG Church 

 

First Friday Mass and Adoration 

December 5, St. Juan Diego Chapel 
After 8 a.m. Mass until the Benediction at 8 p.m.  

 

Women’s Advent Breakfast 

Saturday, December 6, 9 a.m. to 12 Noon 
Enjoy breakfast and speaker. Details: olguadalupe.org/events 

 

Keep the Faith Teen Band at Mass 

Sunday, December 7, 11 a.m. Mass 
 

Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception 
Monday, December 8, 8 a.m., 12 Noon and 7 p.m. Mass 

 

Mañanitas to Our Lady of Guadalupe 
Thursday, December 11, 9 to 11 p.m.  

Rosary and Serenade in Spanish 
 

Mass and Celebration in Honor  
of Our Lady of Guadalupe 

Friday, December 12, Mass for Our Lady of Guadalupe  
6:30 p.m. Mariachi Concert, 7 p.m. Mass (Spanish/English).  

Social Gathering 8 p.m., PLC 

 

Live Nativity by OLG Youth Ministry 

Weekend, December 13 and 14, All Masses 
See a re-enactment of that Holy Night. 

 

Cookies with Santa 

Sunday, December 14, After all Masses, Parish Life Center 
 

Children’s Choir at Mass 
Sunday, December 21, 11 a.m. Mass 

For more information, please visit the parish website at  
olguadalupe.org or call the parish office at 267-247-5374.  

Christmas Mass Schedule 
 

Christmas Eve Concert 
Wednesday, December 24, 3:30 p.m. 

 

Christmas Eve Vigils, Wednesday, December 24 
4 p.m. Mass 

6 p.m. Bilingual Mass (Spanish/English) 
 

Christmas Day, Thursday, December 25 
9 a.m. and 11 a.m. Mass 

 

The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph, 
Sunday, December 28, 5 p.m. Vigil, 9 a.m. and 11 a.m. 

 
Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 
New Year’s Day, Thursday, January 1 

9 a.m. and 11 a.m. 
 

Epiphany of the Lord, Sunday, January 4 
 5 p.m. Vigil, 9 a.m. and 11 a.m. 

 

Watch Livestream Mass 
via Parish Website or Facebook 

All Christmas Masses will be livestreamed. Weekday Masses 
and the 9 a.m. Sunday Mass are also livestreamed. 

 

Website:  olguadalupe.org/olg-live-masses 
Facebook:  facebook.com/OLGDoylestown/ 

https://www.olguadalupe.org/olg-live-masses

